Sunday, September 10, 2023

Cabrillo 3
FOR Tornados 9:00 FOR Blue Bombers
WLA Falcons 10:00 WLA Dragons
NYS Marauders 11:00 Tigers Magic
HD Vipers 12:00 FOR Wolfpack

FOR Inazuma 1:00
SFV Raptors 2:00

VFW Runnin' Rebels
Tigers Flight Time

Sunday, September 17, 2023
Cabirillo 3

FOR Blue Bombers 9:00 WLA Falcons

WLA Dragons  10:00 NYS Marauders
FOR Wolfpack 11:00 FOR Inazuma
Tigers Magic  12:00 FOR Tornados
VFW Runnin' Rebels 1:00 SFV Raptors
Tigers Flight Time 2:00 HD Vipers

Sunday, September 24, 2023
Cabrillo 3

WLA Falcons 9:00 FOR Tornados
WLA Dragons 10:00 Tigers Magic
NYS Marauders 11:00 FOR Blue Bombers
FOR Inazuma 12:00 HD Vipers
SFV Raptors 1:00 FOR Wolfpack

VFW Runnin' Rebels 2:00 Tigers Flight Time

B4
1-Sep-23
28-Sep-23

Silver
FOR Tornados
FOR Blue Bombers
WLA Falcons
WLA Dragons
NYS Marauders
Tigers Magic

Gold
HD Vipers
FOR Wolfpack
FOR Inazuma
VFW Runnin' Rebels
SFV Raptors
Tigers Flight Time

NOTES

Team on the left is the

home team and will

wear the light colored

uniform

Sunday, October 01, 2023

HD Vipers

FOR Blue Bombers
WLA Falcons

FOR Tornados
FOR Wolfpack
FOR Inazuma

Cabrillo 3
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

SFV Raptors

WLA Dragons
Tigers Magic

NYS Marauders
VFW Runnin' Rebels
Tigers Flight Time

Sunday, October 08, 2023
San Pedro HS New Gym

WLA Falcons

FOR Blue Bombers
FOR Tornados
FOR Inazuma

HD Vipers

FOR Wolfpack

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

NYS Marauders
Tigers Magic

WLA Dragons

SFV Raptors

VFW Runnin' Rebels
Tigers Flight Time

Sunday, October 22, 2023

VFW Runnin' Rebels
Tigers Magic

FOR Wolfpack

WLA Dragons

FOR Blue Bombers
Tigers Flight Time

Cabrillo 3
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

FOR Inazuma
NYS Marauders
HD Vipers
WLA Falcons
FOR Tornados
SFV Raptors

Sunday, October 29, 2023

FOR Tornados

WLA Falcons

NYS Marauders
FOR Inazuma

SFV Raptors

VFW Runnin' Rebels

Cabrillo 3
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

Tigers Magic

FOR Blue Bombers
WLA Dragons

FOR Wolfpack

HD Vipers

Tigers Flight Time




